

PhoenixTeam Begins New Partnership with HUD for FHA Catalyst

PhoenixTeam awarded a five-year \$55M contract to support FHA Catalyst.

ARLINGTON, VA, UNITED STATES, June 9, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- PhoenixTeam was recently awarded a \$55 million, 5-year contract with the Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) for development, modernization, and enhancement (DME) support services for FHA Catalyst. FHA Catalyst is the Federal Housing Administration's information technology modernization initiative, connecting systems, people, and data to more effectively support the homeowners, renters, and communities FHA serves.



PhoenixTeam partnered with Salesforce, an industry-leading provider of cloud products and mortgage solutions, Nginering, a small business specializing in IT modernization and digital transformation, and C-HIT, a CMMI Level 5 appraised business transformation solutions provider, who is also the co-prime for this opportunity.



It is an honor to serve those who serve."

Tanya Brennan, PhoenixTeam CEO and Managing Partner.

"PhoenixTeam seeks to enable affordable and accessible homeownership for all Americans through customercentric technology solutions. With this award, PhoenixTeam now has the unique opportunity to serve HUD Federal Housing Administration, the Department of Veterans Affairs Loan Guaranty Service, and the

Department of Agriculture Rural Development Service. We help each agency achieve its modernization goals to best help low- and moderate-income and first-time homebuyers, veterans, and borrowers in rural areas. It is an honor to serve those who serve." said Tanya Brennan, PhoenixTeam CEO and Managing Partner.

PhoenixTeam looks forward to supporting HUD and FHA to fulfill its mission with modernized technology.

Stephanie Bacot
PhoenixTeam
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/638584376

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.